
IF YOU SUBMIT TIME SHEETS 
ON THESE DAYS

YOU WILL GET PAID ON 
THESE DAYS

TIME SHEET DAYS ARE WEDNESDAY AND 
THURSDAY ONLY on THE FOLLOWING DATES:

If timesheets are submitted on the date in 
the left column you will get paid on the 

following dates

Wednesday 8/8/18 or
Thursday 8/9/18 8/30/18

Wednesday 8/22/18 or
Thursday 8/23/18 9/13/18

Wednesday 9/12/18 or 
Thursday 9/13/18                                                  9/27/18

Wednesday 9/26/18 or 
Thursday 9/27/18 10/15/18

Wednesday 10/10/18 or 
Thursday 10/11/18 10/31/18

Wednesday 10/24/18 or 
Thursday 10/25/18 11/15/18

Wednesday 11/7/18 or 
Thursday 11/8/18 11/29/18

Wednesday 11/28/18 or 
Thursday 11/29/18 12/13/18

Wednesday 12/12/18 or 
Thursday 12/13/18 12/31/18

Mon-Wed  
12/17 - 12/19/2018 1/15/19

Last Week of School Walk 
In Basis - if you miss time 
sheets for this week you 

can come in January. contact office

NOTETAKER TIME SHEET DAYS


